Timetable & Map

April - September 2015

TIMETABLE

NO NEED TO BOOK... Buy your ticket on the bus!

From 30th March until 26th September 2015

VISITOR INFO CENTRE (per) 1000
ST ANDREW’S CATHEDRAL 1003
WHIN PARK 1006
INVERNESS LEISURE 1008
JACOBITE CRUISES 1012
TELFORD STREET 1017
POST OFFICE 1023
BUS STATION 1030
BANK STREET 1037
BRIDGE STREET 1042
BELLFIELD PARK 1045
PRINGLE’S WOOLEN MILL 1050
BELLFIELD PARK 1055

VISITOR INFO CENTRE (ARR).1058

MAP

1100
1103
1106
1108
1112
1117
1123
1130
1137
1142
1145
1150
1155
1158

1200
1203
1206
1208
1212
1217
1223
1230
1237
1242
1245
1250
1255
1258

1300 1400 1500 1600
1303 1403 1503 1603
1306 1406 1506 1606
1308 1408 1508 1608
1312 1412 1512 1612
1317 1417 1517 1617
1323 1423 1523 1623
1330 1430 1530 1630
1337 1437 1537 1637

1342 1442 1542 1642 Additional journeys operate ex Bridge Street 0930 direct to
1345 1445 1545 1645 Tomnahurich Bridge and ex Tomnahurich Bridge 1710 direct to

1350 1450 1550 1650 _Bridge Street for
Jacobite Cruises ticket holders
1355 1455 1555 1655

1358 1458 1558 1658 7 days a week. Hop On or Off at any stop along the route

MainDeparture
iy /C Pdiﬁlfﬁ
VX Inverness

Castle

L
OTH ROAE

GENERAL g0,

N\

Queens Park
Stadium

Inverness Leisure
—,/
> ©
in
Inverness 4
Park " yee Con
20

3

HOLM MILLS G4

SHOPPING VILLAGE IS




