Timetable & Map April - September 2015



TIMETABLE_

NO NEED TO BOOK... Buy your ticket on the bus!

From 30th March until 26th September 2015

VISITOR INFO CENTRE (DEP.)	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600
ST ANDREW'S CATHEDRAL	1003	1103	1203	1303	1403	1503	1603
WHIN PARK	1006	1106	1206	1306	1406	1506	1606
INVERNESS LEISURE	1008	1108	1208	1308	1408	1508	1608
JACOBITE CRUISES	1012	1112	1212	1312	1412	1512	1612
TELFORD STREET	1017	1117	1217	1317	1417	1517	1617
POST OFFICE	1023	1123	1223	1323	1423	1523	1623
BUS STATION	1030	1130	1230	1330	1430	1530	1630
BANK STREET	1037	1137	1237	1337	1437	1537	1637
BRIDGE STREET	1042	1142	1242	1342	1442	1542	1642
BELLFIELD PARK	1045	1145	1245	1345	1445	1545	1645
PRINGLE'S WOOLEN MILL	1050	1150	1250	1350	1450	1550	1650
BELLFIELD PARK	1055	1155	1255	1355	1455	1555	1655
VISITOR INFO CENTRE (ARR)	1058	1158	1258	1358	1458	1558	1658

Additional journeys operate ex Bridge Street 0930 direct to Tomnahurich Bridge and ex Tomnahurich Bridge 1710 direct to Bridge Street for Jacobite Cruises ticket holders

7 days a week. Hop On or Off at any stop along the route

MAP_

